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01.08.2568 1600016961 RX 4139141397416763 07013 0701300037 Q701300037 8,520.00 0,00

1600016962 RX 4;139141397416961 07013 0701300037 6701300037 1,500.00 0.00
1600016963 RX 4139141397416862 07013 0701300037 0701300037 6,240.00 0.00 950,468,784

04.08.2568 0200019333 Ja " 3400004296 07013 0701300037 0701300037 000 245,00

0200019334 Jo 3400004297 07013 0701300037 0701200037 000 876.00

0200019336 pal 3400004293 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 1,260.00

1600016994 RX 4135122500004603 07013 0701300037 Q701300037 10,946.50 0.00

1600017047 RX 4139141397861270 07013 0701300037 0701300037 - 2B9.72 0.00

1600017048 RX 413%141397860884 07013 0701300037 0701300037 433.00 0.00
1600017049 RX 4139141397860983 07013 0701300037 0701300037 1,299.00 0.00 961,055.96

05.08.2568 1600017127 RX 4139141398503284 07013 0701300037 0701300037 146,148.10 0.00
1600017151 RX 1036056600005094 07013 0701300037 0701300037 7,770.00 0.00 1,114,974.06

05.08.2568 0200019622 Jo 3600023556 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 960.00

0200019525 1o 3400004349 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 4,100.00

0200019626 Jo 3400004350 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 5,100,00

0200019630 Jo 3400004352 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 1,950.00

1600017205 RX 4139141398%80770 07013 0701300037 0701300037 6,102.00 0.00
1600017263 RX 4965260000004238 07013 0701300037 0701300037 28,369.91 0.00 1,137,33597
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07.08.2568 1600017268 1035280500000685 07013 07013000?7 0701300037 11,175.20 0.00
1600017294 4139141393409835 - 07013 0701300037 0701300037 17,203.00 0.00 1,165,714.17
08.08.2568 1600017340 1033081500002379 -070 13 0701300037 0701300037 11,186.34 0.00 B
1600017385 413914139%895033 07013 0701300037 0701300037 19,856.00 0.00 1,196,756.51
13.08.2568 1600017441 1033081500000889 07013 0701300037 0701300037 t1,19252 | 0.00
1600017463 4139141300463278 07013 0701300037 0701300037 19,400.51 0.00
= 1600017491 4966036600010771 07013 0701300037 0701300037 5290175 0.00 1,280,251.63
14.08,2568 0200019955 Jo 3600024149 07013 070130001;7 0701300037 0.00 5,200.00
0200019957 Jo 3400004388 07013 07013000;7 0701300037 0.00 2,900.00
1600017508 RX 1033081500000888 07013 0701300037 0701300037 55,974.26 0.00
‘ - 1600017553 RX 4139141300%97581 07013 0701300037 _0?01300037 4,039.00 - 0.00 1,332,664.95
i 15,08.2568 0200020061 Jo - 3600024352 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 26,650.00
0200020062 1o 3400004399 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 3,070.00
0200020063 Jo ] 340000'1_4100 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 6,607.00
0200020145 0 3400004405 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 6,800.00
0200020146 S0 3400004406 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 1,386.10
— 0200020187 10 3400004407 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 3,600.00
1600017587 RX 1036056600002311 07013 0701300037 0701300037 55,666.5¢ 0.00
1600017635 RX 1035280500005627 a7013 0701300037 0701300037 62,957.61 0.00
16000174538 RX 4139141301495757 07013 Q701300037 0701300037 11,805.00 0,00
1600017639 RX 4139141301543366 0%013 0701300037 0701300037 3,188.10 0.00 1,418,209.10
i 1B.08.2568 0200020282 1o 3600024673 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 3,300.00
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26.08.2568 0200020853 Jo 3600025472 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 411.00
0200020855 J0 3400004588 07013 0701300037 ~ 0701300037 0.00 4,572.00
1600018279 RX 3139141305274675 07013 0701300037 0701300037 7,915.00 0.00

1600018283 RX 4138302500006145 07013 0701300037 0701300037 4,098.00 0.00 1,870,388.34
27.08.2568 0200020940 Jo 3400004603 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 800.00
- 0200020242 Jo ) 3400004604 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 9,500.00
0200020945 Jo 3400004606 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 37,000.00
0200020946 Jo 3400004607 07013 0701300637 0701300037 0.00 39,000.00
0200020949 Jo 3400004608 07013 0701300037 Q701300037 0.00 26,000.00
1600018348 AX 4139141305834410 07013 0701300037 0701300037 6,725.00 0.00
1600018377 RX 4135122500002105 07013 0701300037 0701300037 9,973.81 0.00

1600018380 RX 4966036600012341 07013 0701300037 0701300037 45,320.00 0.00 1,819,713.15
28.08.2568 0200021059 10 3600025834 07013 0701300037 0701300037 0.00 20,360.00
1600018453 RX 4139141206328320 07013 0701300037 0701300037 1,677.93 0.00

1600018462 RX 1036056600006566 07013 0701300037 0701300037 6,552.00 0.00 1,807,583.08
29.08.2568 1500002857 RN 0701200037 07013 0701300037 0.00 1,084,177.59
1600018517 RX 41321439000G0110 07013 0701300037 0701300037 15,045.15 0.00

1600018537 RX 4139141306928666 07013 0701300037 0701300037 6,820.00 0.00 745,270.64
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 413-6-027974

Account Name nmnlfniAduFoniavuasaa

Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB

Address dinouaslfsdau 2. uuasea e vuasnauinz a.dias 143 43000

Date@igiifitd .~ R Teller d e« o -y sua | Tfansaction Code ]Description’/|[Chieque No.i;|Amount¥[Taxi[Balanceg| Ifiit;Br ]

-- No Account Transactlon statement t—-
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suIMSsNSYINel
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

413-6-01310-8

mnlinlddusmiavuasens

NONGKHAI BR.
THB

dnlneunslfniday 2. uuaiein avuasnauini a.flas 143 43000

S ERLRE T eller: dapeaRil | Trins action Code | Description SNSRI s MBiiBill | ChieqiieiNgAmMBUNtIIM|ITax)|Balance Il Init|BrYY;
01/08/2025 16 1 3 06 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi- '1000002022304 -13,000.00] .00]| 111,154.00{0413
01/08/2025 16:13:17 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022307 -7,300.00| .00] 103,854.00|0413
01/08/2025 16:13:29 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022309 -03,182.00] .00| 10,672.00/0413
04/08/2025 15:03:00 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002074929 -9,183.00| .00 1,489.00]0413
04/08/2025 15:03:11 |[ITBANK PBDWT (58039 -0701300037 -433.00( .00 1,066.0010413
04/08/2025 15:03:17 [ITBANK PBDWT GS8039 -0701300037 . -1,046.00| .00 10.00|0413
05/08/2025 09:55:36 |937070 8CD14 GFMIS/asuifqufinan4/108682 980.00] .00 990.00[108682
05/08/2025 09:55:38 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/asuifeyfina1v/108682 2,526.00] .00 3,516.00|108682
05/08/2025 13:52:31 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002109320 -880.00] .00 2,536.00[0413
05/08/2025 13:52:41 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002109333 -2,526.00] .00 10.00|0413
07/08/2025 09:59:23 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsiTeyfina1a/108682 58,152.26] .00] 68,162.26|108682
07/08/2025 09:59:23 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieyiinana/108682 5,720.00f .00] 63,882.26]108682
07/08/2025 09:569:23 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutigyfinaa/108682 2,250.00] .00| 66,132.26/108682
07/08/2025 09:59:26 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/asuigufinane/108682 634.94| .00] 66,767.20|108682
07/08/2025 11:10:16 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175942 -55,002.26] .00| 10,864.94|0413
07/08/2025 11:10:28 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175950 -5,720.00] .00 5,144.94|0413
07/08/2025 14:10:33 |K19284 PADWP 9294-10900016144300271 -4,500.00] .00 644.94|0413
07/08/2025 17:00:10 (90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10613301TRCBR#413CID# |10613301 -10.00] .00 634.94|0700
13/08/2025 19:36:08 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:887 ICAS INCL R1 10613302 £34.94] .00 .00]0700
18/08/2025 10:01:51 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiity@naie/108682 6,000.00( .00 6,000.00|108682
18/08/2025 10:02:24 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunTufinan9/108682 9,735.00| .00] 15,735.00{108682
18/08/2025 10:02:24 |937073 BCDi14 GFMIS/nsuTnyfina1a/108682 - 2,844.00| .00] 18,579.00]108682

118/08/2025 10:02:24 937073 ~.|BCD14 GFMIS/nsimTeyfinai4/108682 30,620.001 .00| 49,199.00|108682
18/08/2025 10:02:24 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/anuTafinana/108682 360.00] .00| 49,559.00|108682
18/08/2025 14:51:12 ]|93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418632 -6,000.00] .00| 43,559.00]0413
18/08/2025 14:51:28 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418637 -30,620.00] .00 12,939.00|0413




18/08/2025 14:51:45 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418644 -360.00] .00] 12,579.00{0413
18/08/2025 14:52:01 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418655 -9,735.00] .00] 2,844.00{0413
18/08/2025 17:00:12 [90156 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10613304TRCBR#1103CID |10613304 -366.00] .00f 2,488.00{0700
18/08/2025 17:00:12 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10613303TRCBR#1103CID [10613303 -2,488.00] .00 .00]0700
19/08/2025 10:19:22 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nmuTeyfinan9/108682 7,484.68| .00] 7.484.68|108682
19/08/2025 10:19:23 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnunTgydinaa/108682 946.07] .00] 8,430.75|108682
19/08/2025 10:19:23 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuilgydnana/108682 3,665.42| .00{ 12,096.17{108682
18/08/2025 10:19:23 |837070 BCD14 GFMIS/asuigydinaa/108682 990.65| .00] 13,086.82|108682
19/08/2025 14:27:26 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450700 -946.07| .00| 12,140.75|0413
19/08/2025 14:27:37 93899 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450708 -990.65| .00| 11,150.10]0413
19/08/2025 14:27:54 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450722 -3,665.42| .00] 7,484.68|0413
19/08/2026 14:28:15 193999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450726 -7,484.68]| .00 .00]0413
21/08/2025 09:59:35 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiityfina19/108682 360.00] .00 360.00/108682
21/08/2025 09:569:35 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/insuiyfina1/108682 4,000.00] .00] 4,360.00|108682
21/08/2025 09:59:45 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/asutigyfina19/108682 150,5680.00] .00| 154,840.00|108682
21/08/2025 09:59:45 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutityfinana/108682 5,250.00{ .00{ 160,190.00{108682
21/08/2025 09:59:45 937071 BECD14 GFMIS/naunfeyfina19/108682 33,500.00] .00| 193,690.00|108682
21/08/2025 17.08:10 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002537583 -4,000.00| .00] 189,690.00|0413
21/08/2025 17:08:21 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002537585 -360.00] .00] 189,330.00]0413
22/08/2025 10:13:25 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnunleyfinan9/108682 14,670.00| .00] 204,000.00|108682
22/08/2025 16:54:17 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002577301 -14,670.00| .00| 189,330.00|0413
22/08/2025 16:24:56 |ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 -52,371.76| .00] 136,958.24]|0413
25/08/2025 10:00:35 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiTeyfina19/108682 5,920.00] .00| 142,878.24|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:36 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/asaTeyfina19/108682 846.94| .00] 143,725.18)|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:36 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/amanlguiina19/108682 1,500.00] .00{ 145,225.18{108682
25/08/2025 10:54:31 |ITBANK PBDDT TR fr 4136040008 52,371.76] .00[ 197,586.94(0413
25/08/2025 11:38:52 193999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002629404 -5,020.00] .00| 191,676.94|0413
25/08/2025 11:39:02 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002629412 -1,500.00] .00| 180,176.94]|0413
26/08/2025 10:11:30 93999 BPODWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002675428 -133,830.00] .00[ 56,346.94|0413
26/08/2025 10:11:42 193999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002675435 -11,500.00f .00| 44.846.94]|0413
26/08/2025 10:17:06 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016144300271 -10,500.00{ .00 34,346.94]|0413
27/08/2025 09:43:32 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiligyfinana/108682 22,130.00] .00] $6,476.94|108682
27/08/2025 09:43:32 937070 BCD14. GEMIS/nsuiltyfinan9/108682 250.00] .00 &6,726.94(108682
28/08/2025 09:50:05 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieyfinans/108682 - 23,310.00{ .00| 80,036.94|108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 |937079 BCD14 GFMIS/asulleyfinane/108682 13.000.00{ .00] 93,036.94]108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuligyZinan4/108682 111,800.00) .00| 204,836.94]108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/asutityfina19/108682 7,300.00] .00] 212,136.94|108682




28/08/2025 18:42:23 {90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:887 ICAS [NCL R1 10613305 -846.941 .00] 211,290.00{0700
29/08/2025 09:49:36 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigyfinais/108682 10,900.00] .00] 222,190.00]108682
29/08/2025 09:49:36 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutfgyfinana/108682 875.00] .00] 223,085.00]108682
29/08/2025 10:28:50 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806426 -33,500.00] .00| 189,565.00(0413
29/08/2025 10:28:55 93099 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806432 -22,130.00] .00| 167,435.00|0413
29/08/20256 10:29:00 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806445 -250.00{ .00| 167,185.00{0413
29/08/2025 10:29:04 93929 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806454 -23,310.00] .00( 143,875.00|0413
29/08/20256 10:29:08 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806471 -10,900.00] .00] 132,975.00{0413
29/08/2025 10:29:12 (93899 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806483 -875.00] .00) 132,100.00]0413
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sUAMSNSVINg
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

413-6-013094
anlinlfdumiavuacans

Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB

Address ahﬂ’na']umsﬂ:‘jgﬂﬁﬁu 3. uUaIA B uuasAauny a.ila 143 43000

Date 555 & mhaates” | Teller. |d SR AR Fam T 2 iRgk|Transaction, Code | Descriptiont & s~ | Cheque:NO | Ambunt 4 | Taxd Béla_iii‘c’:“é?@&q Init Br |
01/08/2025 16:13:50 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022316 -25,667.00| .00] 87,041.00]0413
01/08/2025 16;14:08 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022335 -39,608.00| .00| 47,433.00{0413
01/08/2025 16:14:22 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022339 -21,000.00| .00] 26,433.00)0413
01/08/2025 16:14:36 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022343 -24,701.00| .00] 1,732.00|0413
04/08/2025 15:03:23 [ITBANK PBDWT (39039 -0701300037 -433.00] .00 1,299.00]0413
04/08/2025 15:03:28 |ITBANK PBDWT . (58039 -0701300037 . -1,299.00] .00 .00/0413
05/08/2025 09:55:38 (837070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyfinae/108682 876.00] .00 876.00/108682
05/08/2025 09:55:38 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifeyiina19/108682 1,248.23| .00] 2,124.23|108682
05/08/2025 09:55:38 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsulayTinata/108682 245,00} .00] 2,369.23|108682
05/08/20256 13:52:52 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002109365 -245.00f .00 2,124.23|0413
05/08/2025 13:63:05 |93998 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002109383 -876.00 .00 1,248.23|0413
05/08/2025 13:53:18 |938089 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002109390 -1,248.23| .00 .00]0413
07/08/2025 09:59:23 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiityZina1v/108682 960.00] .00 960.00/108682
07/08/2025 09:69:26 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiityfinana/108682 1,931.78] .00{ 2,891.78]/108682
07/08/2025 02:59:26 |[937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsulityfina19/108682 4,100.00] .00 6,991.78{108682
07/08/2025 09:59:26 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuniryfinea/108682 5,052.34] .00| 12,044.12]108682
07/08/2025 11:10:41 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175908 -4,100.00] .00] 7,944.12|0413
07/08/2025 11:10:54 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175915 -1,931.78| .00} 6,012.34]0413
07/08/2025 11:11:09 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175903 -960.00] .00] 5,052.34|0413
07/08/2025 11:11:26 |93899 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002176050 -5,062.34| .00 .00]j0413
18/08/2025 10:01:51 (937072 BCD14 GFMISisuiieyinaa/108682 5,200.00] .00] §,200.00]108682
18/08/2025 10:01:52 [937072 BCD14 . |GFMIS/nsunieu@inaiv/108682 2,377.57] .00] 7,577.57|108682 |
18/08/2025 10:02:24 937073 BCD14 " |GFMIS/nsuliqu@ine1/108682 26,650.00| .00|] 34,227.57|108682
18/08/2025 10:02:26 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyfina1a/108682 3,070.00] .00] 37,297.57(108682
18/08/2025 10:02:26 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyfinaa/108682 6,607.00] .00] 43,904.57|108682
18/08/2025 10:41:12  [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002405049 -5,200.00] .00| 38,704.57|0413




18/08/2025 14:52:15 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-10000024 18665 -2,377.567] .00] 36,327.00)0413
18/08/2025 14:53:02 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418670 -1,400.00f .00| 34,927.00/0413
18/08/2025 14:53:18 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-10000024 18686 -6,607.00§ .00| 28,320.00/0413
18/08/2025 15:20:43 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002420437 -23,2560.00] .00f 5,070.00{0413
18/08/2025 15:20:54 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002420541 -2,000.00] .00] 3.070.00)0413
19/08/2025 10:19:23 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nTulgyZina19/108682 1,373.15] .00] 4,443.15[108682
19/08/2025 10:19:23 {937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsanTeyfinana/108682 3,666.36] .00[ 8,009.51/108682
19/08/2025 10:19:23 |937070 BCD14 GFMiS/nsuieyfina19/108682 6,800.00 .00|] 14,809.51{108682
19/08/2025 14:28:34 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450748 -6,200.00{ .00{ 8.608.51|0413
19/08/2025 14:29:01 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450758 -600.00| .00| 8,009.51]|0413
19/08/2025 14:29:16 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450767 -1,373.15] .00] 6,636.36|0413
19/08/2025 14:29:39 [93989 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450779 -3,666.36) .00] 3.070.00{0413
20/08/2025 10:04:19 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiltyfinane/108682 3,300.00] .00| 6,370.00]108682
20/08/2025 10:04:19 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsufeyfinane/108682 22,620.00| .00] 28,980.00{108682
20/08/2025 10:04:19 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsulinyitnane/108682 1,400.00] .00| 30,390.00|108682
20/08/2025 10:25:26 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002473255 -70.00] .00| 30,320.00|0413
20/08/2025 10:25:36 193999 . |BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002473273 -3,300.00] .00] 27,020.00{0413
20/08/2025 10:25:48 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002473283 -1,400.00] .00} 25,620.00]{0413
20/08/2025 10:48:00 |530815 CWTPC 10385024 -1,500.00] .00} 24,120.00{1103
20/08/2025 10:50:10 530815 CWTPC 10385025 -1,500.00] .00 22,620.00]1103
21/08/2025 09:69:36 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/naaigyfina19/108682 345.00] .00] 22,965.00|108682
21/08/2025 17:08:33 |93999 BFDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002537695 . -346.00] .00| 22,620.00J0413
25/08/2025 10:00:36 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nmuiyfing19/108682 10,395.00] .00| 33,015.00/108682
25/08/2025 10:00:36 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigyfina19/108682 5,349.53| .00} 38,364.53|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:36 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunfyfinana/108682 8,000.00] .00| 46,364.53|108682
25/08/2025 11:39:20 193999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002629434 -8,000.00] .00; 38,364.53]0413
25/08/2025 11:39:33 193999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002629443 -10,395.00] .00 27,969.53|0413
25/08/2025 11:39:48 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002628458 -5,349.53| .00{ 22,620.00]0413
26/08/2025 10:11:56 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-10000026756470 -16,245.25] .00] 6,374.75|0413
26/08/2025 10:12:21 193999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002675487 -4,874.75] .00 1,500.00]0413
26/08/2025 10:18:06 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016144300271 -1,500.00] .00 .00]0413
27/08/2025 09:43:32 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsulyfinan9/108682 411.00] .00 411.00]108682
_|27/08/2025 09:43:34 [937070 BCD14 . . GFMIS/nsudyfinan9/108682 s 4,572.00]..00] 4,983.00{108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuinyfinanv/108682- 9,900.00{ .00] 14,883.00|108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/anntgyfina19/108682 26,000.00] .00] 40,883.00{108682
28/08/2025 09:60:07 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiayfinana/108682- 39,000.00] .00| 79,883.00/108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnuigyfina19/108682 800.00] .00| 80,683.00|108682




28/08/2025-09:50:07 1937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigydinaia/108682 37,000.00] -.00| 117,683.00|108682
29/08/2025 09:49:36 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigyine19/108682 20,360.00] .00| 138,043.00|108882
29/08/2025 10:29:16 {93989 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806509 -411.00| .00] 137,632.00|0413
29/08/2025 10:29:22 |93989 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806518 -4,672.00] .00| 133,060.00{0413
29/08/2025 10.29:24 193899 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806540 -800.00] .00} 132,260.00/0413
29/08/2025 10:29:29 93999 BRDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806551 -9,900.00] .00| 122,360.00/0413
29/08/20256 10:29:34 939899 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806556 -20,360.00] .0G| 102,000.00)0413
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SUNMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 413-6-03917-4

Account Name dninonu msusudiusovianuacas

Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB

Address dinsuninlfnlddu 2. vuasme a.uuasnaume a.uflas 1 43 43000

Date’ &4 ikt R T eller: Id SRRk - sy isak| Transaction Code®[Description “[Cheque:No:2|Amount .| Tax)|Balanceliliiit Brig|

— No Account Transaction statement — |
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SUAMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

413-6-04000-8
ditaeu msliplidudonianuasma
NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB
Address dninoumaliniiau :.uuaemn 8. uuasnauin: a.ifiag 1 43 43000
Date a0t Teller:Id P an s NI -5 | Transaction'Code | Description MikaRt| Chegiie NOM|Afioun ik Taxi|Balancelll| InitBr ¥
01/08/2025 10:24:20 |ITBANK NEDDT TR fr 4131608227 8,620.00] .00[ 8,520.00{0413
01/08/2025 14:53:02 |AB00Q02 |IORDDT 002-4450693256 1,500.00] .00 10,020.00{0413
01/08/2025 15:46:41 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6620124801 6,240.00] .00] 16,260.00{1140
01/08/2025 16:30:20 |ITBANK PBDWT (59039 -0701300037 -8,5620.00{ .00l 7,740.00]0413
01/08/2025 16:30:25 |ITBANK PBDWT (9034 -0701300037 -5,240.00{ .00] 1,600.00{0413
01/08/2025 16:30:30 |ITBANK PBDWT (59039 -0701300037 -1,600.00| .00 .00]0413
04/08/2025 14:17:32 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 1860214576 179.72] .00 179.72|0036
04/08/2025 14.42:44 {AB0030 IORDDT 030-020361905027 110.00] .00 289.72]10413
04/08/2025 15:03:33 |ITBANK PBDWT GS039 -0701300037 -289.72] .00 .00J0413
04/08/2025 18:54:19 |ABO004 I[QRDDT 004-0102410248 100.00| .00 100.0010413
05/08/2025 13:01:18 |ABQ014 [ORDDT 0144251277163 142,151.00] .00| 142,251.00|10413
05/08/2025 16:22:32 |ITBANK NBDDT TR ir 4130089787 3,897.10] .00 146,148.10/0413
05/08/2025 16:25:40 [ITBANK PBDWT (39039 -0701300037 -146,148.10| .00 .00{0413
06/08/2025 10:16:53 |AB0Q30 IORDDT 030-020043619830 6,102.00] .00] 6,102.00{0413
06/08/2025 16:32:04 |ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -6,102.00{ .00 .00[{0413
07/08/2025 14:16:34 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4131085569 3,830.00] .00 3,930.00{0413
07/08/2025 15:43:02 |ABO004 IORDDT 004-0248440805 12,505.00] .00| 16,435.00]0413
07/08/2025 15:54:12 |ABQ034 IORDDT 034-020179528372 768.00] .00| 17,203.00|0413
07/08/2025 16:32:20 [ITBANK PEDWT G9039 -0701300037 -17,203.00] .00 .00]0413
08/08/2025 10:08:23 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-6192115831 476.00] .00 476.00]0413
08/08/2025 10:52:44 |AB0O014 IORDDT 014-8322291068 816.00] .00 1,292.00]0413
.|08/08/2025 13:32:13 [ABOQO2 .. . [IORDDT 002-7390182132 478.00] .00{ 1,770.00]{0413
(8/08/2025 13:52:54 |AB0Q04 IORDDT 004-0673222404 176.00] .00] 1,946.00(0413
08/08/2025 14.41:24 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9845036074 120.00] .00{ 2,066.00|1034
08/08/2025 14:52:29 |AB0030 IORDDT 030-020190735777 424.00] .00{f 2,490.00|0413
08/08/2025 15:14:30 |[ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6613534587 11,750.00] .00 14,240.00|1034




08/08/2025 16:24:25 {ITBANK NEDDT TR fr 4130099787 5,616.00( .00f 19,856.00|0413
08/08/2025 16:36:18 |ITBANK PBDWT (G2039 -0701300037 -19,§56.00] .00 .00]0413
13/08/2025 08:49:20 |ABQ014 IORDDT (014-6242506317 4,840.91) .00] 4,840.91(0413
13/08/2025 10:24:36 |AB0Q14 IORDDT 014-4044989294 1,860.00] .00 6,690.91|0413
13/08/2025 11:25:42 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9845036074 11,192.00] .00] 17,882.91]1034
13/08/2025 11:60:25 |AB0002 JORDDT 002-2024588283 1,164.00] .00|] 19,046.91|0413
13/08/2025 14:56:59 |AB0004 [ORDDT 004-1161533986 354.00] .00] 19,400.91]0413
13/08/2025 16:26:20 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9038 -0701300037 -19,400.91] .00 ~.0Djo413
14/08/2025 16:34:18 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4120706125 4,039.00| .00| 4,039.00{0412
14/08/2025 16:38:12 |ITBANK PEDWT G9039 -0701300037 -4,039.00] .00 .00]0413
15/08/2025 08:29:36 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-4049028386 465.10] .00 465.10]0413
15/08/2025 16:48:35 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4960430710 11,805.00) .00] 12,270.10{0496
16/08/2025 16:24:12 |ITBANK PBDWT (9038 -0701300037 -11,805.00] .00 465.10)0413
15/08/2025 16:43:17 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-4036349832 260.00] .00 725.10,0413
15/08/2025 16:48:11 |AB0OO14 IORDDT 014-4320873771 285.00] .00] 1,010.10]0413
15/08/2025 17:11:57 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4130269240 2,178.00( .00 3,188.10{0413
16/08/2025 17:21:32 |ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -3,188.10] .00 .00]0413
18/08/2025 10:08:41 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-6762707122 360.00| .00 360.00{0413
18/08/2025 10:32:18 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-6762707122 288.00] .00 648.00{0413
18/08/2025 10:46:58 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-1223926491 994.00] .00] 1,642.00{0413
18/08/2025 10:50:45 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-1321217520 420.00] .00) 2,062.00{0413
18/08/2025 11:42:03 |AB0O004 IORDDT 004-0602520684 390.00 .00] 2,452.00{0413
18/08/2025 11:54:39 |ABO00D4 IORDDT 004-0748920471 2,475.00f .00] 4,927.00|0413
18/08/2025 13:23:28 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 2350460584 438.00| .00] 5,366.00/0235
18/08/2025 14:41:13 {ABOO11 IORDDT 011-1642114902 282.00] .00] 5,647.00|0413
18/08/2025 16:31:25 |AB0002 IORDDT 002-2994365498 11,194.96] .00| 16,841.96|0413
18/08/2025 16:50:35 |ITBANK FBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -16,841.96] .00 .00)0413
19/08/2025 09:38:37 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-018248065141 2,000.00{ .00{ 2,000.00|0413
19/08/2025 10:05:51 |AB000Q4 IORDDT 004-1768051727 2,088.00] .00] 4,088.00)0413
19/08/2026 10:13:44 |ABOQO2 IORDDT 002-4934094287 219.00{ .00] 4,307.00j0413
19/08/2025 10:45:25 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-020192483890 10,850.00] .00| 15,157.00|0413
19/08/20256 11:08:18 |[TBANK NBDDT TR fr 4131244799 360.00] .00 15,5617.00{0413
19/08/2025 11:58:48 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6643566061 , .. 417.00) .00] 15,934.00]1034..
19/0872025 14:35:42 |ITBANK PEDWT (59039 -0701300037 -360.00{ .00/ 15,574.00)/0413
19/08/2026 16:31:07 |ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 -15,574.00] .00 .00({0413
20/08/2025 13:08:34 |ABO004 [ORDDT 004-1761920754 3,440.00] .00 3,440.00(0413
20/08/2025 16:30:10 |AB0O0O4 |IORDDT 004-0701739906 139.81| .00 3,579.81/0413




20/08/2025 16:37:07 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9039 -0701300037 -3,579.81] .00 .00|0413
20/08/2025 17:27:59 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-0102410248 1,168.27[ .00] 1,168.27]0413
21/08/2025 09:07:57 |AB0030 IORDDT 030-020327888069 105.00{ .00] 1,273.27[{0413
21/08/2025 09:08:44 |ABOO30 IORDDT 030-020327888069 A45] .00f 1,273.72|0413
21/08/2025 09:41:41 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 3910535844 2,766.12] .00] 4,039.84|0391
21/08/2025 11:02:12 |AB00O30 IORDDT 030-020327688873 500.00] .00) 4,539.84|0413
21/08/2025 12:37:33 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-2112267859 900.24| .00f 5,440.08|0413
21/08/2025 13:07:01 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-020005152269 483.00| .00{ 5,923.08(0413
21/08/2025 16:28:56 |ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -5,923.08] .00 .00]0413
22/08/2025 09:10:30 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-1701478750 40,369.00) .00| 40,369.00|0413
22/08/2025 13:02:53 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-6444987072 11,200.66| .0C0| 51,569.66|0413
22/08/2025 14:32:47 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 2340943965 802.10] .00| 52,371.76]0234
25/08/2025 09:53:34 |AB0004 [ORDDT 004-7112004404 637.81] .00] 53,009.57|0413
25/08/2025 10:54:31 |ITBANK PBDWT TR to 4136013108 -62,371.76] .00 637.81]0413
25/08/2025 11:23:56 |AB0002 IORDDT 002-2224132049 2,397.00] .00] 3,034.81|0413
25/08/2025 11:50:45 |AB000D4 IORDDT 004-0691162524 1,293.00f .00] 4,327.81|0413
25/08/2025 11:59:13 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-0418950536 316.00] .00| 4,642.81|0413
25/08/2025 12:03:38 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-0418950536 333.00] .00| 4,975.81|0413
25/08/2025 14:20:51 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6621713630 171.00] .00] 5,146.81]1034
25/08/2025 14.44:42 |AB0002 IORDDT 002-2994365498 2,075.08{ .00] 7,221.89]|0413
25/08/2025 15:40:11 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9864460552 800.00] .00{ 8,121.89|1140
25/08/2025 17:17:08 |ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -5,875.81] .00] 2,246.08[0413
25/08/2025 17:17:22 |ITBANK PBDWT (9038 -0701300037 -2,075.08| .00 171.00]0413
26/08/2025 09:16:42 [ITBANK NEDDT TR fr 4080453949 . 456.00] .00 627.00)0408
26/08/2025 10:02:29 |ABO004 IORDDT 004-1678872209 294.00| .00 921.00/0413
26/08/2025 10:3¢:41 |ABO0OD4 IORDDT 004-04385606012 498.00] .00] 1,419.00{0413
26/08/2025 10:47:13 |ABO0O0D4 IORDDT 004-1712629831 5,980.00] .00 7,399.00]0413
26/08/2025 13:56:49 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4130190024 411.00| .00] 7,810.00|0413
26/08/2025 15:44:19 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4080453949 105.00{ .00] 7,915.00{0408
26/08/2025 17:00:22 |ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -7,916.00{ .00 .00|0413
27/08/2025 11:40:46 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9856879930 368.00| .00 368.00)1347
27/08/2025 13:14:11 |ABQ004 IOCRDDT 004-0531706005 436.00] .00 804.00/0413
27/08/2025 13:34:56 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-4100045530 ... 196.00] .00] .1,000.00{0413
27/08/2025 14.00:29 |AB0O030 IORDDT 030-052920782829 2,620.00] .00] 3,520.00|0413
27/08/2025 16:44:45 |AB0O30 IORDDT 030-020094176805 2,722.00] .00 6,242.00|0413
27/08/2025 17:02:46 |AB0002 [ORDDT 002-4934149208 483.00f .00[ 6,725.00/0413
27/08/2025 17:15:43 |ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -6,725.00] .00 -00]0413




28/08/2025 13:06:10 |ABOOD4 IORDDT 004-1682925430 228.93| .00 228.93]0413
28/08/2025 13:26:62 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-020182960392 500.00{ .00 728.93|0413
28/08/2025 13:31:47 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4080453948 316.00) .00] 1,044.93]|0408
28/08/2025 16:12:19 |ABO0D4 IORDDT 004-0641903779 633.00{ .00] 1,677.93|0413
28/08/2025 16:28:37 |ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 -1,677.93] .00 .00|0413
29/08/2025 09:49:32 |ABCOO4 IORDDT 004-1283194457 609.00| .00 609.0010413
29/08/2025 10:41:19 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-2612569244 1,308.00] .00] 1.,917.00|0413
29/08/2025 11:29:15 {AB0004 IORDDT 004-0608931236 2,304.00f .00] 4,221.00|0413
28/08/2025 13:13:49 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-020145945482 195.00] .00] 4,416.00{0413
28/08/2025 14:26:48 |AB0030 IORDDT 030-020225983830 473.00] .00} 4,889.00]0413
29/08/2025 15:06:44 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 0820008354 §576.00f .00[ 5,465.00|0082
20/08/2025 15:35:56 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6701048293 286.00] .00[ 5,751.00{1317
29/08/2025 15:41:53 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6701048293 ~274.00] .00] 6,025.00]1317
29/08/2025 16:16:17 [AB0O002 IORDDT 002-2994365498 795.00f .00| 6,820.00{0413
29/08/2025 16:32:17 |ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 -6,820.00] .00 .00[{0413
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=5 sUimsnsding
H{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

413-6-01309-4
aslinlAduiviavuasaie

Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB

Address fnfnaumslfnliau 3. uuasane a.uuasnamme aifiae 1 43 43000

Dt R R A Tl Tl T e e e T AR AC OG0 06| DESEHph oMt A R CHeq HeIND A Aot L axt| Balance R TNBB T
01/08/2025 16:13:50 (93999 BFDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022316 -25,667.00 .00 87,041.0010413
01/08/2025 16:14:08 {93999" BPDWT Nangkhai Provi-1000002022335 -39,608.00f .00 47,433.00(0413
01/08/2025 16:14:22 [93989 BEPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022339 -21,000.00] .00| 26,433.00(0413
01/08/2025 16:14:36 |93999 |BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002022343 -24,701.00| .00 1,732.00{0413
04/08/2025 15:03:23 |ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 ~433.00{ .00] 1,299.00]|0413
04/08/2025 15:03:28 [ITBANK PBDWT 59039 -0701300037 -1,289.00] .00 .0010413
05/08/2025 09:55:38 937070 BCD14 GEMIS/anulinyfinana/108682 876.00] .00 876.00[108682
05/08/2025 09:55:38 |937070 BCD14 GFEMIS/asuifayfinana/108682 1,248.23[ .00] 2,124.23[108682
05/08/2025 09:55:38 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigufina9/108682 245.00) .00| 2,369.23|108682
05/08/2025 13:52:52 93999 BPDWT Nengkhai Provi-1000002109365 -245.00] .00 2,124.23|10413
05/08/2025 13:53:05 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002109383 -876.00] ..00] 1,248.23|0413
05/08/2025 13:53:18 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002109390 -1,248.23] .00 .00]0413
07/08/2025 09:59:23 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiaufinaa/108682 860.00| .00| 960.00(108682
07/08/2025 09:59:26 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiayfina19/108682 1,931.78] .00| 2,891.78[108682
07/08/2025 09:59:26 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigufinane/108682 - 4,100.00| .00] 6,991.78]|108682
07/08/2025 09:59:26 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyfinr19/108682 5,052.34 .00 12,044.12{108682
07/08/2025 11:10:41 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175909 -4,100.00] .00] '7,944.12|0413
07/08/2025 11:10:54 |93999 BPEOWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175815 -1,931.78] .00] 6,012.34/0413
07/08/2025 11:11:09 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002175903 -960.00] .00} 5,052.34|0413-
07/08/2025 11:11:25 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002176050 -5,062.34| .00 .00|0413
18/08/2025 10:01:51 (937072 : BCD14 GFMIS/asuiufina19/108682 5,200.00( .00 5,200.00[108682
18/08/2025 10:01:52 |937072 . BCD14 .. |GEMIS/nsuityfinana/108682 P 2,377.57| .00| 7,577.57|108682
18/08/2025 10:02:24 (937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiafiha1/108682 26,650.00f .00| 34,227.57/108682
18/08/2025 10:02:26 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/annTayfina1e/108682 3,070.00( .00| 37,297.57|108682
18/08/2025 10:02:26 (937073 BCD14 GFMIS/asuidinfina1a/108682 6,607.00| .00 43,904.57]108682
18/08/2025 10:41:12 [93989 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002405049 -5,200.00] .00| 38,704.57]|0413




18/08/2025 14:52:15 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418665 -2,377.57| .00 36,327.00[0413
18/08/2025 14:53:02 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418670 -1,400.00| .00| 34,927.00[0413
18/08/2025 14:53:18 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002418686 -6,607.00| .00] 28,320.00[0413
18/08/2025 15:20:43 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002420437 -23,250.00| .00| 5,070.00]0413
18/08/2025 15:20:84 (93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002420541 -2,000.00| .00 3,070.00{0413
19/08/2025 10:19:23 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieyfine19/108682 1,373.15] .00| 4,443.15/108682
19/08/2025 10:19:23 [937070 BCD14 GEMIS/nsutTeutina/108682 3,566.36f .00| - 8,009.51]|108682
19/08/2025 10:19:23 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiguiinane/108682 6,800.00 .00| 14,809.51]108682
19/08/2025 14:28:34 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450748 -6,200.00( .00 8,609.51[0413
19/08/2025 14:29:01 {93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450758 -600.00| .00[ 8,009.51]|0413
19/08/2025 14:29:16 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450767 -1,373.15| .00 6,636.36[0413
19/08/2025 14:29:38 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002450779 -3,566.36] .00]  3,070.00/0413
20/08/2025 10:04:19 [937070 BCD14 GFEMIS/nsutityfinav/108682 3,300.00] .00{ 6,370.00]|108682
20/08/2025 10:04:19 1937070 BCD14 GFEMIS/anuiieufina19/108682 22,620.00 .00| 28,990.00[108582
20/08/2025 10:04:19 "|937070 BCD14 GFMIS/asuiieyfinai19/108682 1,400.00{ .00| 30,390.00]/108682
20/08/2025 10:25:26 (93999 BPDWT _|Nongkhai Provi-1000002473255 -70.00| .00] 30,320.00{0413
20/08/2025 10:25:36 {93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002473273 -3,300.00| .00{ 27,020.00[{0413
20/08/2025 10:25:48 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002473283 -1,400.00{ .00| 25,620.00[0413
20/08/2025 10:48:00 [530815 CWTPC 10385024 -1,500.00{ .00| 24,120.00[1103 °
20/08/2025 10:50:10 {530815 CWTPC 10386025 -1,600.00| .00 22,620.00}1103
21/08/2025 09:59:36 1937072 ECD14 GFMIS/asuleuZina19/108682 345.00] .00} 22,965.00(108682
21/08/2025 17:08:33 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002537595 -345.00| .00] 22,620.00/0413
25/08/2025 10:00:36 (937070 BCD14 GEMIS/nsusitu@ina19/108682 10,395.00] .00| 33,015.00{108882
25/08/2025 10:00:36 |[937070 BCD14 GFMIS/asuiiryfinana/108682 5,349.53] .00| 38,364.53|108682
25/08/2025 10:00:36 {937070 BCD14 GEMIS/nsuilnyiina1a/108682 8,000.00; .00| 46,364.53]|108682
25/08/2025 11:39:20 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002629434 -8,000.00| .00f 38,364.53(0413
25/08/2025 11:39:33 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002629443 -10,395.00| .00{ 27,969.53{0413
25/08/2025 11:39:48 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002629458 -5,349.53| .00| 22,620.00{0413
26/08/2025 10:11:56 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002675470 . -16,245.25| .00 '6,374.75[0413
26/08/2025 10:12:21 |93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002675487 -4,874.75) .00] 1,500.00]0413
26/08/2025 10:18:06 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016144300271 -1,500.00f .00 .00|0413
27/08/2025 09:43:32 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/asuifaufinan/108682 411.00] .00 411.00{108682
27/08/2025 09:43:34 [937070. . BCD14. GFMIS/asuleyfina19/108682 4,572.00] .00{ 4,983.00({108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 (9837070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnunTayfina1e/108682 9,900.00] .00| 14,883.00|108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuTeyfina9/108682 26,000.00| .00 40,883.00|1085682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 |937070 BCD14 GFMiS/nsuiauiinan/108682 39,000.00] .00] 79,883.00|108682
28/08/2025 09:50:07 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/anuTeufina19/108682 ____800.00] .00| 80,683.00|108682




28/08/2025 09:50.07

937070

©37,000.00

108682

- |[BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiTeyfinaa/ 108682 .00] 117,683.00
29/08/2026 09:49:36 937073 BCD14 GFEMIS/nsuiayfinane/108682 20,360.00| .00 138,043.00]108682
29/08/2025 10:29:16 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806509 ~411.00| .00{ 137,632.00[0413
29/08/2025 10:29:22 93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806518 ~4,572.00]| .00| 133,060.00{0413
29/08/2025 10:29:24 [93999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806540 -800.00] .00| 132,260.00[0413
29/08/2025 10:29:29 193999 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806551 -9,900.00} .00] 122,360.00}0413
29/08/2025 10:29:34 193899 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi-1000002806556 -20,360.00| .00{ 102,000.00/0413
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Savings Account Statement

WY fhﬁ'ﬂq1uﬂ§zﬂﬁﬁuﬁ'~1ﬁﬂﬂummﬂ. Sufifiu  01/09/2568
ﬁuEI('i'l‘h'ﬂ‘li afiasnm f‘;;’r'il"\iﬁu'}'\'l 6600484
MUBNBMIATE BN UBIAIY wuR 2
MUBIAY 43000 ' VU 52 AUIMUBIATY
mufitiyd 020050327124
TUIMUBIAY $uil 3110872568 .
1191/1 DUWEUILITA #nadu  THB !
Tuiiine 1ileq '
YIUB4AG 43000
Sui $8A15 A19T1e CHK NO. fundy mi auude 4101 g;'ﬁ'mami
Sufisina
19/08/2568SDPMEND ~ SAV Deposit 22,295.72 - 0.00 22,295.72 8016 989001
20/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft . 22,295.72 0.00 0.00 1 90063 .
20/08/2568SDPMEND  SAV Depasit " 11,196.00 £ 0.00 11,196.00 8016 989001
CIF yoaun il 11,196.00
Page Dr.= 1 22,295.72 Cr.= 2 33,491.72
Total Dr.= 9 277,649.27 Cr.= 10 288,845.27



Current Account Statement

Sq;i"u- Fninaulfziautaniamue s "i_'uﬁﬁm{ 01/09/2568
ﬁuufswm‘i a.4unTAMm g;f'}'qﬁuﬁ 6600484
MUBINGUINTE (iaanusn Y w1
MUBIATY 43000 WU 52 SATMUBIATY
aiiteyd 000820162852
dwTHUBAY Suft 310872568
1191/1 QUUIDUILIHA anaku  THB
Tuidieq 1iieq
uaATY 43000 <
3uft $18M3 fety  mngawia TR il pavie i f:;l:’ﬁ'l‘i'ltlﬂ"li
Suiiina | '
B/F gaRENAT 0.00
04/08/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 50024987 10,946.50 0.00 -10,946.50 1 90063
04/08/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 10,946.50 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/08/2568 INCL ICAS Chequs 50024988 11,175.20 0.00 -11,175.20 1 90063
07/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 11,175.20 0.00 0.001 90063
08/0B/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 50024989 11,186.34 0.00 -11,186.34 1 90063
08/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 11,186.34 0.00 0.001 90063
13/08/2568INCL ICAS Cheque 50024990 11,l192.52 0.00 -11,192.52 1 90063
13/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,192.52 0.00 . 0.001 90063
14/08/2568IINCL ICAS Cheque 50024991 55,974.26 0.00 -55,974.26 1 50063
14/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 55,974.26 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/08/2568 INCL ICAS Cheque 50024992 55,666.54 0.00 -55,666.54 1 90063
15/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 55,666.54 ‘. 0.00 ° " 0.001 90063
18/08/2568IINCL ICAS Cheque 50024993 55,821.05 0.00 -55,821.05 1 90063
18/08/25680TID DDA Overdraft 55,821.05 0.00 0.001 90063
19/08/2568IINCL ICAS Cheque 50024994 43,391.14 0.00 ~43,391.14 1 90063
19/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 43,391.14 0.00
' Page Dr. = 8 255,353.55 Cr.= 8 255,353.55



Current Account Statemment

gfu  dulnenalfliaudomianuesan Tufium -01/0972568
fuOTTERT 0.dinsmu r;f';’qﬁuw' 6600484
HuBINBUIATS BdnuenY i 2
YUBIATY 43000 MUY 52 AUTHUBIATY
Ity 000820162852
TIUTUUBIAY $uR 3rs082568
LI91/1 QUUIDUOLTI anaiu  THB
Truilay o
NUBIATY 43000
it $IUN3 feste mwauidn IR T mi AUNAD 191 r;vh'ﬂumi
Tuiiflig
.
20/08/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 50024995 22,295.72 0.00 -22,295.72 1 90063
20/08/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafl . 22,295.72 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF uoaon 1 0.00
.
Page Dr. = 1 '22,295.72 Cr.= 1 22,295.72
Total Dr.= g 271,649.27 Cr.= 9 271,649.27
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g3 sUnAsnsYing
{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

413-6-04000-8
dinou maliniauienianuaseny

Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Currency THB .

Address dhithnumsiislfau a.vuasma a.vuasnaniane a.ias 1 43 43000

DAt R el e S REE [T ranSaction:Codew| DESCription Bemvesy] Cheque:NO R AT UntERTE Ta%a Balancex | hitBF!
01/08/2025 10:24:20 HTBANK NBDDT TR fr 4131608227 B,520.00] .00| 8,520.00|0413
01/08/2025 14:53:02 [ABG0O2 IORDDT 002-4450693256 1,600.00f .00| 10,020.00[0413
01/08/2025 15:46:41 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6620124801 6,240.00] .00} 16,260.00(1140
01/08/2025 16:30:20 |ITBANK PBDWT (59039 -0701300037 -8,620.00] .00| . 7,740.00[0413
01/08/2025 16:30:25 |ITBANK PBDWT (39039 -0701300037 -6,240.00] .00] 1,500.00[0413
01/08/2025 16:30:30 [ITBANK PBDWT (59039 -0701300037 -1,500.00f .00 .00|0413
04/08/2025 14:17:32 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 1860214576 179.72] .00 178.72|0036
04/08/2025 14:42:44 |ABOQ30 IORDDT 030-020361905027 110.00] .00 289.72|0413
04/08/2025 15:03:33 [ITBANK PBDWT (9038 -0701300037 -289.72| .00 .00]0413
04/08/2026 18:54:19 [AB0004 IORDDT 004-0102410248 100.00] .00 100.00]0413
05/08/2025 13:01:18 |(AB0OO14 IORDDT 014-4251277153 . 142,151.00] .00 142,251.00|0413
05/08/2025 16:22:32 ' |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4130099787 3,897.10] .00] 146,148.10[0413
056/08/2025 16:25:40 {ITBANK PEBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -146,148.10| .00 .00]0413
06/08/2025 10:16:53 JAB0030 IORDDT 030-020043619830 6,102.00| .00| 6,102.00(0413
06/08/2025 16:32:04 [ITBANK PEDWT 9039 -0701300037 -6,102.00| .00 .00[0413
07/08/2025 14:16:34 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4131085569 3,930.00] .00] 3,930.00{0413 -
07/08/2025 15:43.02 [AB0OD04 IO0RDDT 004-0248440805 12,605.00] .00| 16,435.00{0413
07/08/2025 15:54:12 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-020179528372 -768.00] .00{ 17,203.00|0413
07/08/2025 16:32:20 |ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 -17,203.00] .00 .00]|0413
08/08/2025 10:08:23 |ABD004 [ORDDT 004-6192115831 476.00} .00 476.00|0413
08/08/2025 10:52:44 |AB0014 [ORDDT 014-8322281068 816.00{ .00 1,292.00[0413
08/08/2025 13:32:13 |AB0O0O2 I[ORDDT 002-7390182132 478.00}. .00 1,770.00!0413
08/08/2025 13:52:54 |AB0004 [ORDDT 004-0673222404 176.00] .00[ 1,946.00]|0413
08/08/2025 14:41:24 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9845036074 120.00] .00| 2,066.0011034
08/08/2025 14:52:29 |[AB0030 IORDDT 030-020190735777 424.00{ .00 2,490.00{0413
08/08/2025 15:14:30 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6613534587 11,750.00{ .00] 14,240.00{1034




08/08/2025-16:24:25 |ITBANK NEDDT TR fr 4130099787 5,616.00| .00] 18,856.00[0413
08/08/2025 16:36:18 - [ITBANK PEDWT G9038 -0701300037 -19,856.00| .00{ .00]0413
13/08/2025 09:49:20 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-6242505317 4,840.81( .00] 4,840.91|0413
13/08/2025 10:24:36 |AB0014 IORDDT 0144044989294 1,850.00| .00] 6,690.91({0413
13/08/2025 11:25:42 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9845036074 11,192.00| .00 17,882.91|1034
13/08/2025 11:50:25 |AB0002 IORDDT 002-2024588283 1,164.00] .00 19,046.91]|0413.
13/08/2025 14:56:59 |ABQO004 IORDDT 004-1161533986 354.00| .00| 19,400.91[0413
13/08/2025 16:26:20 |ITBANK PEDWT 9038 -0701300037 -19,400.91| .00 .00]0413
14/08/2025 16:34:18 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4120706125 4,039.00] .00{ 4,039.00|0412
14/08/2025 16:38:12 |ITBANK PBDWT G9030 -0701300037 -4,039.00| .00 .00[0413
16/08/2025 08:29:36 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-4049028386 465.10] .00 465.10|0413
15/08/2025 15:48:35 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4960430710 11,805.00] .00) 12,270.10|0496
15/08/2025 16:24:12 [ITBANK PBDWT G9039 0701300037 -11,805.00] .00 465.10/0413
15/08/2025 16:43:17 |AB0014 IORDDT 0144036349832 260.00| .00 725.10]0413
16/08/2025 16:48:11 |AB0OO14 IORDDT 014-4320873771 285.00] .00 1,010.10/0413
15/08/2025 17:11:57 |ITBANK NEDDT TR fr 4130269240 2,178.00f .00| 3,188.10[0413
16/08/2025 17:21:32 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9039 -0701300037 -3,188.10] .00 .00]0413
18/08/2025 10:06:41 }AB0014 IORDDT 014-6762707122 360.00] .00 360.00J0413
18/08/2025 10:32:18 |AB0O14 IORDDT 014-68762707122 288.00] .00 648.00]|0413
18/08/2025 10:46:58 |AB0OO4 {ORDDT 004-1223926491 8994.00] .00[ 1,642.00]0413
18/08/2025 10:50:45 |ABO00D4 IORDDT 004-1321217520 420.001 .00 2,062.00(0413
18/08/2025 11:42:03 |AB0O0D4 IORDDT 004-0602520684 380.00f .00| 2452.00|0413
18/08/2025 11:54:39 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-0748920471 2,475.00f .00] 4,927.00{0413
18/08/2025 13:23:28 |ITBANK NBDDT TR 1r 2350460584 438.00; .00 5,365.00({0235
18/08/2025 14:41:13 |ABOC11 IORDDT 011-1642114902 282.00| .00[ 5,647.00(0413
18/08/2025 16:31:25 |AB0D02 IORDDT 002-2994365498 11,194.96| .00| 16,841.96]|0413
18/08/2025 16:50:35 |ITBANK PBDWT (39039 0701300037 -16,841.96] .00 .00]|0413
19/08/2025 09:38:37 |ABD034 IORDDT 034-018248065141 2,000.00| .00] 2,000.00|0413 -
19/08/2025 10:05:51 (AB0004 IORDDT 004-1768051727 2,088.00( .00| 4,088.00|0413
19/08/2025 10:13:44 |ABO00O2 IORDDT 002-4934094287 +219.00] .00| 4,307.00|0413
19/08/2025 10:45:25 |AB0Q34 IORDDT 034-020192483850 10,850.00f .00| 15,157.00|0413
19/08/2025 11,08;18 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4131244799 360.00] .00 15,517.00({0413
19/08/2025 11:58:48 {ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 664356606 . 417.00f .00] 15,934.00/1034
19/08/2025 14:35:42 {ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -360.00] .00| 15,574.00|0413
19/08/2025 16:31:07 |ITBANK PBDWT 9030 -0701300037 -16,574.00] .00 000413
20/08/2025 13:09:34 [AB0004 IORDDT 004-1761920754 - 3.440.00] .00[ 3,440.00(0413
20/08/2025 16:30:10 [ABOO04 IORDDT 004-0701739806 139.81] .00 0413

3,579.81



20/08/2025 16:37:07 [ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 -3,579.81] .00 .00]0413
20/08/2025 17:27:58 |ABO004 IORDDT 004-0102410248 ' 1,168.27| .00[ 1,168.27]|0413
21/08/2025 09:07:57 {AB0030 IORDDT . {030-020327888069 105.00] .00] 1,273.27[0413
21/08/2025 09:08:44 |AB0030 IORDDT 030-020327888069 A5 .00] 1,273.72[0413
21/08/2025 09:41:41 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 3910535844 2,766.12| .00] 4,039.84[0391
21/08/2025 11:02:12 |AB0O030 IORDDT 030-020327688873 500.00] .00 4,539.84]0413
21/08/2025 12:37:33 |AB0O0O14 IORDDT 014-2112267859 900.24| .00[ 5,440.08[0413 -
21/08/2025 13:07:01 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-020006152269 483.00] .00| 5,923.08]0413
21/08/2025 16:28:56 |ITBANK PBDWT (59039 -0701300037 -5,923.08| .00 .0010413
22/08/2025 09;10:30 |ABOO0O4 IORDDT 004-1701478750 40,369.00| .00| 40,369.00[0413
22/08/2025 13:02:53 |AB0014 IORDDT 014-6444987072 11,200.66] .00| 51,569.66|0413
22/08/2025 14:32:47 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 23409433965 802.10| .00| 52,371.76(0234
25/08/2025 09:53:34 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-7112004404 637.81| .00 53,009.57]0413
25/08/2025 10:54:31 |ITBANK PEBDWT TR to 4136013108 -62,371.76] .00 637.81|0413
25/08/2025 11:23:56 [AB0002 IORDDT 002-2224132049 2,397.00] .00{ 3,034.81[0413
25/08/2025 11:50:45 |[AB0004 IORDDT 004-0691162524 1,293.00| .00 4,327.81[0413
25/08/2025 11:59:13 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-0418950536 315.00] .00{ . 4,642.81|0413
25/08/2025 12:03:38 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-0418950536 333.00] .00 4,975.81[0413
25/08/2025 14:20:51 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6621713630 171.00] .00] 5,146.81]|1034
25/08/2025 14:44:42 |AB0002 ICRDDT 002-2994365498 2,075.08/ .00 7,221.898[0413
25/08/2025 15:40:11 {ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9864460552 900.00 .c0[ 8,121.89[1140
25/08/2025 17:17:09 |[ITBANK PBDWT (9039 -0701300037 -5,876.81] .00 2,248.08]0413
25/08/2025 17:17:22 |ITBANK PEDWT (8039 0701300037 -2,075.08] .00 171.00{0413
26/08/2025 09:16:42 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4080453949 456.00] .00 627.00{0408
26/08/2025 10:02:29 .|AB0004 IORDDT 004-1678872209 284.00} .00 921.00{0413
26/08/2025 10:30:41 [AB0004 IORDDT 004-0438506012 498.00( .00] 1,419.00]0413
26/08/2025 10:47:13 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-1712629831 5,980.00| .00{ 7,399.00{0413
26/08/2025 13:56:49 |[ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4130190024 411.00{ .00[ 7,810.00[0413
26/08/2025 15:44:19 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4080453849 105.00 .00] 7,915.00{0408
26/08/2025 17:00:22 [ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 <7,9156.00] .00 .00{0413
27/08/2025 11:40:46 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9856879930 -368.00] .00 368.00)1347
27/08/2025 13:14:11 |AB0O004 IORDDT 004-0531706005 436.00} .00 804.00]0413
27/08/2025 13:34:56 |AB0014 IORDDT 0144100045530 . 196.00] .00]. 1,000.00]0413
27/08/2025 14:00:29 |AB0O030 IORDDT 030-052920782829 2,520.00| .00] 3,520.00{0413
27/08/2025 16:44:45 |AB0030 IORDDT 030-020094176805 2,722.00] .00] 6,242.00[{0413
27/08/2025 17:02:46 |AB0002 IORDDT 002-4834149206 483.00] .00 B,725.00[{0413
27/08/2025 17:15:43 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9039 -0701300037 -6,725.00 .00 .00{0413




28/08/2025 13:06:10 |AB0OQ04 IORDDT “1004-1682925430 228.93| .00 22B.93[0413
28/08/2025 13:26:52 |AB0034 IORDDT 034-020182960392 500.00| .00 728.93|0413
28/08/2025 13:31:47 [ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4080453949 316.00{ .00] 1,044.93|0408
28/08/2025 16:12:1S _|ABOCO4 [ORDDT 004-0641903779 633.00) .00f 1,677.93]|0413
28/08/2025 16:28:37 |ITBANK PBDWT (80398 -0701300037 -1,677.93( .00 .00]0413
29/08/2025 09:49:32 |AB0004 IORDDT 004-1283194457 609.00{ .00 609.00(0413
29/08/2025 10:41:1S |AB0CO4 [ORDDT 004-2612569244 - 1,308.00] .00] 1,917.00{0413
29/08/2025 11:28:15 |AB0004 [ORDDT 004-0608931236 2,304.00] .00] 4,221.00{0413 -
29/08/2025 13:13:45 |ABD034 IORDDT 034-020145945482 195.00] .00{ 4,416.00/0413
28/08/2025 14:26:48 |AB0030 IORDDT 030-020225983830 473.00f .00[ 4,889.00|0413
29/08/2025 15:06:44 [ITBANK NBDDT TR {fr 0820008354 576.00] .00 5,465.00]0082
29/08/2025 15:35:56 (ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6701048293 286.00 .00[ 5,751.00]1317
29/08/2025 15:41:53 |ITBANK NEDDT TR fr 6701048293 274.00] .00[ 6,025.00{1317
29/08/2025 16:16:17 |AB0D0O2 IORDDT 002-2994365498 795.00] .00( 6,820.00{0413
29/08/2025 16:32;17 |iITBANK PBDWT 9039 -0701300037 -6,820.00] .00 - .00]0413
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